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Well-cared-for 4 bdrm, 3 bath home on 20 private 
acres with panoramic views of Lake Eight. One level 
living with great entertaining spaces both inside and 
out. One you don’t want to miss!  MLS# 5351775

4195 195th Ave NE – New London
$339,500

Adorable 3 bedroom, 2 bath home
off Birch Street New London.

2 stall garage, fully remodeled!

18 Birch St SE – New London
$160,000

Amber Barber
320-212-8646
amber@lakesarearealty.com
42 South Main Street – New London, MN
www.lakesarearealty.com

3 bedroom, 3 bath home on
2+ acres just minutes from

downtown New London

Stunning custom built 5 bedroom, 3 bath home tucked back on 6.8 
private acres just minutes from New London. Built in 2017, this home 
features a wood burning fi replace, custom cabinetry & granite counter 

tops throughout. A rare fi nd-you won’t want to miss this one!

8666 Riverwood Cir – New London
$199,900

4975 195th Ave NE – New London 
$515,000

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath home on 
5.5 acres near Sibley State Park. Huge 
insulated and fi nished garage, wooded 
privacy - Hunt Right in Your Backyard!

22737 5th St NW – New London
$285,000

New ListingNew Listing

SOLDSOLD

New ListingNew Listing

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

Debbie Caylor
320-894-5880

caylor@lakesarearealty.com

42 South Main St - PO Box 742
New London, MN 56273

Fax: 320-354-4626

Tina Holthusen
320-212-5800

tina@lakesarearealty.com

404 N 13th Street 
5BR - 2BA - 3468 sqft

MLS# 5335501  $198,000

Kerkhoven

7721 N Shore Dr, Spicer
4BR - 3BA - 3729 sqft

MLS# 5216872  $429,000

Green Lake

Building Lots

111th Ave NE, Spicer
1.92 Acres with Pond

MLS# 6029014 $29,500

7833 North Shore Dr.
2BR+ loft, 2BA townhome
MLS# 5281130   $279,900

Green Lake

Green Lake

219 Lake Ave S
2BR - 2BA - 1680 sqft

Level Sandy Beach on Green Lake
MLS# 5432341   $399,900

353 Green Lake Blvd
3BR - 4BA - 3928 sqft

100’ on Green Lake
MLS# 5348235   $379,900

Green Lake

7438 Point Lake Drive
5BR - 4BA - 4510 sqft

MLS#  5264559   $450,000

Willmar

PENDING

54525 380th St, Paynesville 
11.75 acres Crow River Frontage

MLS# 5609597  $315,000

Acreage & Water

NEW LISTING
1102 S Andrew Dr NW, New London
100’ lakeshore with 5700 sqft home

MLS# 5576837  $998,000

Lake Andrew

NEW LISTING

1264 193rd Ave NW, New London
3 acres with Horse Barn

MLS# 5576395   $169,000

Lake Andrew 2nd Tier

NEW LISTING

11731 42nd St NE, Spicer
3BR - 2BA - 2272 sqft

MLS# 5553025   $499,000

George Lake

NEW LISTING
151 Lake Ave N #206

2BR - 1BA - Condo
$239,000

Green Lake

NEW LISTING
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$150,000$150,000
506 Pleasant Avenue

PRINSBURG
Roomy rambler with 2 car garage. Clean home 
with a stone front and a FP in the living room. 
Eat-in kitchen, dining room with patio doors, 
large beautiful backyard. Large family room in the 
basement. Roof is only 2 years old and windows 
are newer vinyl. Some carpets newer and fresh 
paint in most of the rooms.  MLS# 5565531

PRICE REDUCED

BRUCE VOGEL
Broker/Realtor®

320-212-2581
430 45th St. SW, Willmar

bruce@lakesarearealty.comLet me put my years of 
experience to work for you!

15 Years In Home Construction
25 Years in Real Estate Sales
I know homes inside and out! 

Contact me if you are thinking
of buying or selling a home.

$85,000$85,000

520 Johanna Avenue SE
WILLMAR

One level living! 3 bedrooms, 1 bath with laundry 
in it. A nice deck to enjoy grilling on and relaxing. 
Large 2 car garage. MLS# 5665054

NEW LISTING

$134,000$134,000

424 Litchfi eld Avenue SE
WILLMAR

Great investment property. Duplex with up and 
down rental. Both currently rented out. Upper unit 
has 3 bedrooms and 1 bath, lower unit has 2 
bedrooms and 1 bath. Also has a front porch and 
back porch. 2 stall garage plus extra parking area. 
MLS# 5661852

NEW LISTING

$139,000$139,000

428 Litchfi eld Avenue SE
WILLMAR

Great investment property. Duplex with up and 
down rental. Both currently rented out. Each unit 
has 3 bedrooms and 1 bath. Also has a front 
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
MLS# 5644771  /  $550,000

Green LakeGreen Lake

SOLDSOLD
319 N Lake Avenue – Spicer
MLS# 5227195  /  $487,000

PENDINGPENDING

Green LakeGreen Lake

SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

George LakeGeorge Lake

PENDINGPENDING

NEW PRICENEW PRICE
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

Major handy-man special
414 Benson Avenue SE – Willmar

MLS# 5542232   $35,000

Duplex, 2 units, each with 2 bedrooms
622 9th Street NW – Willmar

MLS# 5542971   $123,000

4 BR, 3 BA
1212 11th Street SE – Willmar

MLS# 5611971  $244,700

4 BR, 2½ BA
601 7th Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5542996    $125,000

4 BR, 2 BA
1217 Trott Ave SE – Willmar

MLS# 5628087   $175,000

PENDINGPENDING

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

4 BR, 3 BA, 2 Garage Stalls
2020 5th Street SW – Willmar

MLS# 5640206   $187,700

Beautiful, peaceful property overlooking the water. Located just on the outskirts of Spicer between Green Lake and Elkhorn 
Lake, this property has it all, beautiful interior space of the home to the outbuildings and 39+ acres of serenity! Main fl oor 
hosts beautiful foyer, living room, kitchen, formal dining room, family room, master suite, exercise room, bonus room and 

1/2 bath. Upstairs, you'll fi nd an additional master suite with a walk in closet, 3 more BRs and a full hall bath. 
9911 Highway 23 NE – Spicer 

MLS# 5631030   $850,000

4 BR, 3 BA, 11.19 acres
14946 195th Avenue – Hawick 

MLS# 5648902   $297,700

PENDINGPENDING

4 BR, 2 BA 
816 3rd Street SW – Willmar
MLS# 5651505    $137,700

SOLDSOLD

3 BR, 2 BA
7 Nakota Drive – Spicer 

MLS# 5669757   $227,700

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
2 BR, 2 BA

628 Parkview Rd SW – Willmar 
MLS# 5666169   $189,700

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
2 BR, 2 BA

2504 10th St SW – Willmar 
MLS# 5672555   $178,000

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
3 BR, 2 BA

415 N 4th St – Milan 
MLS# 5670051   $137,000

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING

3 BR, 1 BA
308 Trott Avenue SE – Willmar 

MLS# 5672037   $127,700

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
3 BR, 1 BA

512 Ann Street – Willmar 
MLS# 5672022   $127,000

NEW LISTINGNEW LISTING
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NEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMESNEW LONDON-SPICER/WILLMAR AREA HOMES

1800 Country Club Drive NE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5496704  / $417,000
5BR, 3BA Custom home on a beautiful lot close to Willmar Lake. Open concept main fl oor 
with 20’ ceilings, gas FP & formal dining. Kitchen has maple cabinets, granite counters & 

doors to private back patio. Spacious yard and 3 stall attached, heated garage. 

304 28th Street SE – Willmar  /  MLS# 5572514  /  $254,700
This beautiful 2 bedroom patio home was built in 2005 and feature a spacious open concept kitchen/dining/living 
area with vaulted ceilings and patio doors leading to the back patio. You’ll love your master suite with a walk in 
closet & your guests will enjoy a spacious bedroom & full hall bath when they stay! Plenty of storage/working 

space in your laundry room! Call today for more info!

2600 County Road 8 SE – Kandiyohi  /  MLS# 5497840  /  $427,700
This property features a 5 BR home and a 72x48 shed on 6+ acres. Inside, the main fl oor features vaulted ceilings 
in the dining, kitchen & living rooms with a gas FP, center island, large pantry & access to the deck. Also on the 
main fl oor, is a master suite, guest bdrm & bath & laundry. The lower level hosts a large family room, desk area, 
3BRs, a full bath and storage & utility rooms with lookout windows throughout giving lots of natural light. The 

basement, garage & shop all feature in fl oor heat! Enjoy country living, just minutes from town! 

29854 395th Ave – Wagner, SD  /  MLS# 21907811  /  $8,979,000
Opportunity awaits in this turn-key farm located just south of Wagner. Great investment as its located within a federally-recognized OPPORTUNITY ZONE for PRIME tax advantages! 

Approx 1,160 acres (approx 870 tillable), with 5 Zimmatic Irrigation Center Pivots watering approximately 712 acres, and 3 16” irrigation wells (800+ GPM). There is also a 5,000 head permitted feedlot with
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

WE GIVEThanksThanks
FOR OUR VALUED

CustomersCustomers

LOWELL SCHWITTERS, BROKER
CLARA CITY, MINNESOTA

320-894-7337

NORTHLANDNORTHLAND
REAL ESTATEREAL ESTATE



 320-231-7761                          www.pro1realtyprofessionals.com

Experience Matt ersExperience Matt ers
Our Mission Statement:

Success is based on honesty and integrity. Our highly professional company is dedicated 
to bringing detailed services TO YOU — Our Clients and Customers.

CONNIE BURNS
REALTOR

320-905-1705

JEAN LINDEMAN
BROKER

320-212-4811Your Next Move Begins Here!

Together we bring you 30 years experience!

Buying or Selling?

Call  us for all  your real estate needs!Call  us for all  your real estate needs!
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www.hsbofmn.com
Member FDIC

Home State Bank Is Committed To Helping Families Achieve Their Dreams.  
Whether you are looking to purchase a new home, refinance or even spruce up your existing home, we are here for you.  

We understand that your financial needs are unique.
So, we offer a wide range of financing options that perfectly fit your needs.

Let our experienced team work for you.
Matt Behm

Sr. Vice President
(320) 222-0060

NMLS# 456472

ADVERTISE HERE!ADVERTISE HERE!

Become a Member of the
West Central Association of REALTORS®

As a member you will have the 
opportunity to advertise in the

Home Plus magazine and will connect 
with the REALTOR® community

and the WCAR members.

Call TODAY for more information
at 320-235-6881
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34 Years Real Estate & Insurance Experience Working for You!

Rick Nordin, Broker/Owner
Lake Lillian

320-979-0667 • 320-664-4444

First State Real EstateFirst State Real Estate

15 acres of prime
buildable bare land located

on east side of
Big Kandiyohi Lake on east side of

Big Kandi Drive. MLS #5330756 

$129,000

PRICE 
REDUCED

311 2nd St W 
LAKE LILLIAN

Fully updated 2 BR/2 BA home on 
shaded corner lot. Metal roof, siding, 

windows, paint, fl ooring.
Move-in-Ready. MLS #5662763

$110,000$110,000

231 Saturn St N 
COSMOS

Four plex. New siding & roof. 2 apartments 
with 2 bedrooms. 2 apartments with 1 

bedroom. One lower unit in need of rehab. 
MLS #5655641

$99,000$99,000

NEW LISTING

SOLDSOLD
NEW LISTING

320-235-2000
320 First Street South, Willmar, MN

Linda Gravley: 320-214-6508
Wanda Stallman: 320-214-6514

reclosers@jmsklaw.com

Attorneys at Law
Johnson, Moody, Schmidt & Kleinhuizen P.A.

A Title Company
with a

Law Degree

JMS&K
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HOMELESS, OR ABOUT
TO BECOME HOMELESS?



320-262-7787
2320 US HWY 12 E SUITE 5

WILLMAR, MN

Shelly Holmquist
Broker /Sales Manager
320-212-9073
shellyholmquist@gmail.com

Nancy Swanson
REALTOR
320-905-1776
nancy4realtor@gmail.com

WILLMAR 
AREA

RESIDENTIAL 
PROPERTIES

$97,900$97,900
700 Park Avenue NW, Willmar

2 BR upstairs with all the living essentials on 
the main level, corner lot located near the 
fairgrounds. MLS# 5331275

COMMERCIAL 
PROPERTIES $625/mo$625/mo

2320 US 12, Willmar
Premium location right off of Hwy 12 E. 
Spacious, move-in ready, ground fl oor offi ce. 
Utilities included along with a shared board 
room and kitchen. There is a personal security 
alarm system in the unit. MLS# 5271693

$1142-1750 mo$1142-1750 mo
115 Litchfi eld Ave SE, Willmar

Located next to downtown.
•UNIT #101 Main fl oor offers 1405 sf.
$1.25/sf/$1750/mo. MLS# 5331248
•UNIT #201 2nd fl oor offers 1040 sf.
$1.10/sf/$1142/mo. MLS# 5331261

609 Mary Avenue, Willmar
Don’t miss this 3 bedroom, 2 bath one and a half story home on the south east side of Willmar. Kitchen, 
living room, 2 bedrooms and bath all on the main level with the third bedroom upstairs plus laundry and 
recreation room in the fi nished basement. Property has plenty of storage with an oversized 2 car garage 
plus an additional storage shed. MLS# 5671679

7595 N Shore Drive #103, Spicer
Affordable maintenance free living on beautiful Green Lake! 2 BR 2 BA upper level condo has been beautifully 
renovated, completely move in ready! Very roomy with over 2,000 sq ft in an open concept fl oor plan. All 
new windows, doors, fl ooring and garage door. Gorgeous kitchen with granite countertops, stainless steel 
appliances. Both bathrooms completely gutted. Laundry is in master bedroom walk-in closet. Large deck 
great for additional space and entertaining. All the benefi ts of lake living without all the work! MLS# 5669454

$275,000$275,000
1100 23rd Street SE, Willmar

Beautiful patio home, ready for you to move 
into, up-graded with lovely custom kitchen, 
up-dated laundry room, open living space, 
sunroom & bonus room. Outdoor living space, 
beautiful landscaping. MLS# 5641547

$190,000$190,000

$179,900$179,900
7498 159th Street NE, Atwater

Lots of possibilities for this 1.3 Acre property. The 
structure is currently a “Shouse”. One portion has a 
bathroom, utility room, & open concept 800 sf room 
- the rest is storage. Store the boat, etc in one part 
& fi nish the other as living quarters. In-fl oor heat. 
Diamond Lake view. MLS# 5547464

$199,000$199,000

$119,000$119,000

1713 6th Street SW, Willmar
4 BR, 2 1/2 BA, large, updated kitchen, new hard 
surface fl ooring can be found throughout the main 
level. Basement walks out to the sizable, fenced-in 
back yard. Every room has been freshly painted. 
MLS# 5632932

$159,900$159,900
3764 150th Ave NW, New London

Enjoy country life and single level living with this 3 
bedroom 2 bath home on 7 acres, with beautiful views 
in every direction. Home features a master suite with jet 
tub and walk-in shower. Property includes a building. 
Don’t miss this acreage in a great location just outside 
of the New London/Spicer area. MLS# 5625270

$114,900$114,900 $244,900$244,900 $174,998$174,998
809 27th Avenue SW, Willmar

Enjoy main fl oor living in this well-built and spacious 4BR, 
3BA home on a quiet cul-de-sac. 3 main fl oor bdrms 
(including master with bath), laundry, kitchen, dining and 
living room. Deck off the kitchen/dining area. Beautiful 
private backyard. 4th bdrm and additional living space 
in the basement. 2 car attached garage. MLS# 5573451

6513 State 6 NE, Remer
Enjoy the best of Minnesota’s Northwoods with this cabin 
on 72 acres of hunting land adjacent to the Chippewa 
National Forest. Cabin has 3 bdrms, a wood burning stove, 
¾ master bath and a full bath, and peaceful private views. 
Newer pole building. Enjoy over 1 mile of private ATV Trails 
plus hunting shacks on the property. MLS# 5575846

6600 156th Ave NW, Pennock
This beautiful home an amazing fi nd! Located within a quick drive to New London and Willmar this home has all the features that will make your 
country living as enjoyable as you’ve been dreaming of. The high ceilings and warm wood welcome you into the wonderful kitchen that you will be 
able to entertain your family and friends. The large over fl ow deck is a favorite place to watch the wild life in the open fi eld. This home features many 
more amazing features! MLS# 5612297

$57,500$57,500
118 Center Avenue E, Clara City

See the potential in this 2 bedroom 1 bath 
rambler with one level living. Property 
includes a single stall garage, large living 
room, unfi nished basement and is located just 
a few blocks from downtown.  MLS# 5580482

SOLD

$194,500$194,500
819 Kandiyohi Avenue SW, Willmar

4 BR, 3 BA MLS# 5634564

$415,000$415,000

SOLD

$89,900$89,900
321 S 3rd Avenue, Sacred Heart

Spacious 3 bedroom, 1 bath two-story home 
on large corner lot with detached garage.
Features a lovely front porch, large family 
room plus living room, kitchen plus separate 
dining area. MLS# 5653305

Sale Pending

145 Ella Avenue NE, Willmar
Lovely 3 BR home with BR, full BA, living 
room, kitchen & separate dining space on 
main level. Upper level features 2 other 
BRs. Additional family room in lower level. 
Oversized detached garage with additional 
storage. MLS# 5645018

Active Inspection

Price Reduced

SOLD

Sale Pending

Sale Pending SOLD Price Reduced
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

Great location only 1¼ mile south of 
Danube & State Hwy 212 on tarred Co Rd 

1. Spacious home, open fl oor plan, 3 bed, 2 
bath, all on main level. Wooded, grasslands, 
deep spring fed pond with marsh & cattails. 
Surrounded by walking path. 36x62 Morton 
building, east half concrete & heated, also 

12x13 heated offi ce.
Don’t miss out on this!

81832 Co. Rd. 1

$216,000

GREAT LOCATION! DANUBE HOBBY FARM

YOU R the
of My

Business!

Nice, Neat, and well maintained. 2 
bedrooms and full bath. Lots of sunlite in this 
unit. Main level laundry and 1/2  bath. $195/

month Assoc Fee (lawn, snow, garbage, 
water & sewer, exterior maintenance & 

insurance for common areas). (Also, $30 
of the $195 is held in a reserve). Enjoy the 
security of neighbors and freedom to lock 
up and be gone for several weeks, and 

know that your home is safe! MLS# 5675087
906 Richland Ave SW

$136,900

COZY CONDO! - TWO LEVEL - SINGLE GARAGE

NEW

LIS
TIN

G

PRICE
REDUCED
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2320 South First Street | Willmar, MN
320.235.7887

Aaron Christensen
320-231-9161
320-220-2425

aaronchristensen@edinarealty.com

Great family home on 2.94 acre lot. Just outside of town. Large 
open kitchen with 2 Jenn Air Ranges, dining room, 2 story great 

room with gas fireplace. Off the kitchen is a sun room with in floor 
heat. Main floor master suite with walk-in closets, large bathroom 

with walk-in shower, soaking tub and double vanities. other 
features include 2nd full kitchen in the basement for entertaining 

as well as media room with theater seating. Oversized heated 
garage, generator and sprinkler system.

$649,000

 7 4.5 2.94 6,336 2003• • • • •
 BEDS BATHS ACRES SQ. FT. YEAR BUILT

3297 15th St SW
Willmar

MLS# 5326823

Featured Home
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JUSTIN PAFFRATH 320.491.9035
justinpaffrath@edinarealty.com

ANGELA PAFFRATH 320.444.0989
angelapaffrath@edinarealty.com

www.pafre.com

– RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL – RESIDENTIAL –

515 Julia Circle, Spicer
3BR • 3BA • 2,476 SqFt

MLS# 5619020 – $489,900

CONTINGENT
13386 Indian Beach Road, Spicer

5BR • 5½BA • 3,246 SqFt
MLS# 5549833 – $2,400,000

GREEN LAKE

630 W River Drive, New London
5BR • 3BA • 2,872 SqFt

MLS# 5662831 – $318,400

8879 Long Lake Road, Spicer
1BR • 1BA • 11,322 SqFt

MLS# 5639579 – $315,000

PRICE REDUCED

8811 Long Lake Road, Spicer
3BR • 3BA • 6,429 SqFt

MLS# 5327800 – $310,000

PRICE REDUCED

4145 45th Avenue NE, Willmar
4BR • 3½BA • 4,032 SqFt
MLS# 5664071 – $454,000

CONTINGENT

– COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL – COMMERCIAL –

903 Highway 71 NE, Willmar
4,900 SqFt

MLS# 5630959 – $330,000

1604 1st Street, Willmar
65,552 SqFt

MLS# 5474716 – $5,500,000

PROFESSIONAL MALL

350 45th Street NW, Willmar
17,405 SqFt

MLS# 5630933 – $589,900

LARGE WAREHOUSE

107 Pleasant Avenue W, Atwater
7,200 SqFt

MLS# 5433136 – $149,000

16 SE Ash Street, New London
4,123 SqFt

MLS# 5626353 – $349,000

7900 Chapin Drive NE, New London
4,601 SqFt

MLS# 5269619 – $789,900

MEDICAL CENTER

SKYLARK MALL LEASE OPTIONS

13312 Skyline Drive, Spicer
1BR • 1BA • 1,080 SqFt

MLS# 5639943 – $297,000

GREEN LAKE

1601 1st Street S, Willmar
13,000 SqFt

MLS# 5646180 – $35,000

416 6th Street SW, Willmar,
2,124 SqFt

MLS# 5641292 – $375,000

515 19th Avenue SW, Willmar
3,510 SqFt

MLS# 5432597 – $649,000

5870 1st Street N, Willmar
4BR, 2BA • 2,894 SqFt • 4.84 Acres

MLS# 5297526 – $410,000

CONTINGENT

HOBBY FARM

3923 Abbott Drive, Willmar
15,315 SqFt

MLS# 5630911 – $335,000

PRICE REDUCED

NEW CONSTRUCTION

1604 S 1st St #103 - MLS#5675923 - $8,540
1604 S 1st St #140 - MLS#5675896 - $2,130
1604 S 1st St #150 - MLS#5199265 - $639

1604 S 1st St #280 - MLS#5199262 - $1,060
1604 S 1st St #270 - MLS#5199269 - $2,219

1604 S 1st St #190 - MLS#5199266 - $8
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Cathy  Thisius Bonita RadermacherAshley  MesserschmidtTracy Mortenson

www.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bankwww.kensington.bank
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

411 19th St SE – Willmar

$269,000NEW LISTING
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Kristi Jo Block
141 Lake Ave N, Spicer, MN 56288

320.894.4477
kristijo@kristijoblock.com
KristiJoBlock.com

Check out Kristi On The Block podcast at 
https://www.willmarradio.com/podcasts 

Or tune in the 
2nd & 4th Wednesday on KWLM 1340

GO TO MY WEBSITE KRISTIJOBLOCK.COM 
FOR ALL CURRENT LISTINGS AND SALES
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“Give Me a Call for all 
your Buying or Selling 
needs! I can help you 
through the process 
         from start to fi nish!”

“Give Me a Call for all 
your Buying or Selling 
needs! I can help you 
through the process 
         from start to fi nish!”

$359,919

104 Ridge Road - NEW LONDON
Just what you’ve been waiting for to come on 
the market! Beautiful 5BR, 3BA rambler with 
walkout basement located in London Hills. 
Many updates including granite counters, 
new appliances, heater in garage, in-ground 
sprinklers and a partially screened-in backyard 
deck. Vaulted ceilings, master bdrm with walk-in 
closet and bath, huge family room and a 3 stall 
garage. MLS# 5550753

PENDING

7719 North Shore Dr - SPICER
Beautiful Home on Green Lake!! Enjoy all of the 
pleasures of Green Lake with all maintenance 
provided, this is the carefree lifestyle which you 
deserve! Spacious open floor plan with hardwood 
floors flowing from room to room, the lakeside living 
room has a wonderful gas fireplace and a great lake 
view. Kitchen has granite counter tops and stainless 
steel appliances. Enjoy the view of the lake from the 
Master Bedroom and Master Bath. Master bedroom 
has its own deck to relax on. Come take a look!
MLS# 5272349 $499,000

GREEN LAKE

605 1st Street S - WILLMAR
Great location with many possibilities! 
Approximately 1.73 acres & 340 ft of frontage on 
South 1st St. with access to 2nd St as well. Great 
Location for Strip Mall or Restaurant. Property 
may be subdivided or seller will consider long 
term land lease. Property currently has a small 
commercial building & a non-occupied single 
family home. Both buildings can be removed. 
Tax Increment financing available through City of 
Willmar. MLS# 5282288 $850,000

PRICE REDUCED

605 25th St. SE - WILLMAR
Updated 4 bed, 2 full bath, split level home 
located in Pheasant Run. Updated kitchen 
with stainless steel appliances. Newer 
wood flooring on main level. 2 car attached 
garage, nice size deck overlooking a large 
fenced in backyard. This property is move 
in ready! Call today to set up a private 
showing! MLS# 5617250

$200,000

SOLD

NEW LISTING

9204 80th St NE - Spicer
Home sweet home—5 bed/ 3-bath home tucked away on 
Elkhorn Bay. Conveniently located between Spicer and 
Willmar. This home offers many amenities and luxuries- 
3 beds all on the main level, master bedroom complete 
with an office, walk-in closet, and a California bathroom. 
All new Renewal by Anderson windows. You could 
also enjoy the deck, patio with hot-tub, an abundance 
of perennial plants... along with approx. 240’ (more or 
less) of lakeshore on Elkhorn Bay. You won’t want to miss 
out on this great property, so be sure to schedule your 
showing MLS# 5617808 $492,900

Paul Shimek Realtor®

320-444-2403
paulshimek@edinarealty.com

PRICE REDUCED

Tyler Hanson
REALTOR®

CELL: 320.979.3004

1058 75th St NW – Pennock
5BD, 4BA, 5,576 sqft,

Layman Const. Impeccable 
custom home with 3+ stall garage.

MLS#5155340   $670,000

5 MILES FROM WILLMAR

5166 E Eagle Lake Road
4BD, 3BA. 3,027 sqft. Stunning sunsets 

on the west side of Eagle Lake. 100+ ft of 
frontage. Totally updated and renovated. 

1,184 sq ft heated garage. MUST SEE! 

MLS#5556147 $689,000

WILLMAR

EAGLE LAKE

1112 17th St SW
3BD, 1BA 2,078 sq ft. Corner lot, 

great backyard with paver patio and 
storage shed, 3BD on main fl oor

MLS#5672903  $200,000

WILLMAR

Just an easy drive west of the Twin Cities, the 
Willow Bay Common Interest 
Community offers attainable lake 

life for your family. Featuring cabins or RV 
lots, this is a great opportunity to get a lake 
place without inconveniences, chores and 

high cost. The highlight is the clean and sandy 
Nest Lake in the heart of Kandiyohi County.

Price ReducedPrice Reduced

3404 Eagle Ridge Dr E
4BD, 4BA. 3,573 sqft. This Eagles Landing has 
plenty of room to spread out. 3 bedrooms are 

on the same fl oor. Private back yard has mature 
trees with a fi re pit area and patio seating.

MLS#5642433   $292,000

WILLMAR

Sale PendingSale Pending

1805 Olena Ave SE
4BD, 3BA, 2,716 sq ft. Newer 
home in Emerald Pond, open 

concept, totaly updated, attached 
garage, large entry

MLS#5666725  $290,000

WILLMAR

507 NE Colfax Ave
3BD, 2BA 1,559. New construction 
Shult home, all beds and baths on 

main level, main fl oor laundry
MLS#5658748  $185,000

RENVILLE

www.WillowBayCIC.com

WILLOW BAY COMMON 
INTEREST COMMUNITY

New ListingNew Listing New ListingNew Listing New ListingNew Listing


	067847HomesPlusCover1022 1
	067847HomesPlusCover1022 2
	HPInsidesNov 1
	HPInsidesNov 2
	HPInsidesNov 3
	HPInsidesNov 4
	HPInsidesNov 5
	HPInsidesNov 6
	HPInsidesNov 7
	HPInsidesNov 8
	HPInsidesNov 9
	HPInsidesNov 10
	HPInsidesNov 11
	HPInsidesNov 12
	HPInsidesNov 13
	HPInsidesNov 14
	HPInsidesNov 15
	HPInsidesNov 16
	HPInsidesNov 17
	HPInsidesNov 18
	HPInsidesNov 19
	HPInsidesNov 20
	HPInsidesNov 21
	HPInsidesNov 22
	HPInsidesNov 23
	HPInsidesNov 24
	HPInsidesNov 25
	HPInsidesNov 26
	HPInsidesNov 27
	HPInsidesNov 28
	HPInsidesNov 29
	HPInsidesNov 30
	HPInsidesNov 31
	HPInsidesNov 32
	HPInsidesNov 33
	HPInsidesNov 34
	HPInsidesNov 35
	HPInsidesNov 36
	HPInsidesNov 37
	HPInsidesNov 38
	HPInsidesNov 39
	HPInsidesNov 40
	067847HomesPlusCover1022 3
	067847HomesPlusCover1022 4

